
57

365

37
0

355

375

350

34532

617

690

709

28

689

654

668
666

665

27

664

717

25

718

716

24

644

31

697

626

729

29

616

33

647

674

723

721

732

696

630

691

627

658

643

30

692

667

694

655

656

642

719

661

730

648

672

618

727

734

645

731

677

602

693

673

657

26

710

620

605

675

635

695

653

728

650

676

628

632

619

733

670

623

36

640

631

35

722

652

726

669

621634

629

624

637

633

638

651

636

639

622

671

724

725

720

649

601

705

Atali

Akoli

Umra Atali

Gawandhala
76°38'30"E

76°38'30"E

76°38'0"E

76°38'0"E

76°37'30"E

76°37'30"E

76°37'0"E

76°37'0"E

20
°3

4'0
"N

20
°3

4'0
"N

20
°3

3'3
0"

N

20
°3

3'3
0"

N

20
°3

3'0
"N

20
°3

3'0
"N

20
°3

2'3
0"

N

20
°3

2'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C4A4a4oAISLUS CODE-
      407.54Area in Ha-

Dist-Buldhana,Taluka-Khamgaon  (PTMM-1/04/15)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


